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State of Mississippi
CLASS 600 — COPIERS — PURCHASE AND RENTAL

ECOSYS M2035DN MFP Digital Copier/Printer/Fax
ECOSYS M2535DN MFP/DP Digital Copier/Printer

With standard network printing, copy, color scanning and Fax(M2525 only) functions, this highly efficient
desktop letter/legal multifunctional printer is small, compact and quiet. The standard document processor
feeds reliably and improves your productivity. Designed with ultra reliable ECOSYS technology the 37 ppm
M2035/2535MFP is a MFP that small business and workgroups can rely on everyday. And with its long life
drum, toner and easy to replace toner container you will enjoy a low total cost of ownership compared to
typical all in one models. Airprint included

12 24 36 48 60
Purchase Month Month Month Month Month

Product Rental Rental Rental Rental Rental
M2535DN MFP Digital Copier/Printer/Color Scan/
Fax $809.00 $66.26 $35.60 $24.92 $20.79 $17.23
M2035DN MFP/DP Digital Copier/Printer/Color
Scan $719.00 $58.89 $31.64 $22.15 $18.48 $15.31
PF-1020 250 Sheet Drawer $97.50 $7.99 $4.29 $3.00 $2.51 $2.08
SD-144-256(A) 256MB Memory Upgrade $252.00 $20.64  $11.09 $7.76 $6.48 $5.37
SD-144-512(A) 512MB Memory Upgrade $300.00 $24.57 $13.20 $9.24 $7.71 $6.39
Stand $232.24 $19.02 $10.22 $7.15 $5.97 $4.95
Surge Protector 15 AMP $125.07 $10.24 $5.50 $3.85 $3.21 $2.66

Maintenance for ECOSYS M 2035DN/M 2535DN MFPS
Per Copy Charge of $.017 per page
Maintenance includes all service and supplies except paper.

Oy KSOCERA



State of Mississippi
CLASS 600 — COPIERS — PURCHASE AND RENTAL

ECOSYS M3040idn Digital Copier/Printer

ECOSYS M3540idn Digital Copier/Printer/Fax
ECOSYS M3550idn Digital Copier/Printer/Fax
ECOSYS M3560idn Digital Copier/Printer/Fax

The ECOSYS M3040idn/M3540idn/M3550idn/M3560idn are one-stop solutions that streamlines document workflows
while keeping your bottom line in check. Bringing multifunctional power and mobility to corporate workgroups, it
combines crisp 42/42/52/62 ppm black and white output with fax (except M3040idn) and color scanning. A 7"
customizable and tablet-like color touch screen redefines job efficiency by enabling easy storage of routine tasks as
well as quick access to business applications that bring added capabilities to your document workflows. As
importantly, ECOSYS long life consumables and an impressive drum yield deliver the economical and ecological
solution making this device the smart choice for your business.

12 24 36 48 60
Purchase Month Month Month Month Month
Product Rental Rental Rental Rental Rental
Ecosys M3560idn Digital Copier/Printer/Color
Scan/Fax $2,899.00 $237.43 $127.56 $89.29 $74.50 $61.75
Ecosys M3550idn Digital Copier/Printer/Color
Scan/Fax $1,999.00 $163.72 $87.96 $61.57 $51.37 $42.58
Ecosys M3540idn Digital Copier/Printer/Color
Scan/Fax $1,650.00 $135.14 $72.60 $50.82 $42.41 $35.15
Ecosys M3040idn Digital Copier/Printer/Color
Scan/Fax $1,450.00 $118.76 $63.80 $44.66 $37.27 $30.89
PF-320 500 Sheet Drawer $187.00 $15.32 $8.23 $5.76 $4.81 $3.98
SD-144-1GB(DDR3) Memory Upgrade $96.00 $7.86 $4.22 $2.96 $2.47 $2.04
HD-6 32G Memory Storage Device $252.00 $20.64  $11.09 $7.76 $6.48 $5.37
HD-7 128G Memory Storage Device $360.00  $29.48  $15.84  $11.09 $9.25 $7.67
Stand $239.65 $19.63 $10.54 $7.38 $6.16 $5.10
Surge Protector 15 AMP $135.00 $11.06 $5.94 $4.16 $3.47 $2.88

Maintenance for ECOSYS M340idn/M3540idn/M3550idn/M3560idn
Per Copy Charge of $.01 per page
Maintenance includes all service and supplies except paper.

~Lopystar

Kyvocera Technology




State of Mississippi
CLASS 600 — COPIERS — PURCHASE AND RENTAL

. T FS-6525 MFP Copier/Printer/Scan/Fax
TEEITINS, - -
I- FS-6530 MFP Copier/Printer/Scan/Fax

: .
| |

The Kyocera ECOSYS FS-6530MFP provides the superior functionality and brilliant color your customers need in a
conveniently small device design.

Kyocera's advanced, award-winning ECOSYS technology is well regarded as a cost-effective and highly reliable
solution. The Kyocera FS-6530MFP assures that your most critical document imaging demands are satisfied budget
friendly and virtually worry-free. This device has been designed for advanced reliability while reducing the
environmental impact and cutting printing costs. It is a reliable partner for workgroups that require a high level of
functionality, ease-of-use and represents the smart choice for eco-friendly, cost-conscious offices.

The capabilities of the FS-6530MFP can be enhanced with unique and scalable business applications, powered by
HyPAS —Kyocera’s powerful software development platform. These applications, developed by Kyocera or by our third-
party solution partners, allow your business to further optimize your ECOSYS MFPs’ “out-of-the-box” performance.
Kyocera applications transform your multifunctional printer into a powerful resource that suits your existing document
imaging and workflow needs today, as well as delivers the flexibility you need for tomorrow.

12 24 36 48 60

Purchase  Month Month Month Month Month

Product Rental Rental Rental Rental Rental
FS-6525 MFP $2,036.75 $166.81 $89.62 $62.73 $52.34 $43.38
FS-6530 MFP $2,557.55 $209.46 $112.53 $78.77 $65.73 $54.48
PF-470 500 Sheet Paper Deck $407.15  $33.35  $17.91  $12.54  $10.46 $8.67
PF-471 2x500 Sheet Paper Deck $605.79  $49.61  $26.65 $18.66  $15.57 $12.90
DF-470 500 Sheet Document Finisher $583.06  $47.75  $25.65  $17.96  $14.98 $12.42
AK-470 Att. Kit for DF-470 $56.33 $4.61 $2.48 $1.73 $1.45 $1.20
FAX System(U) $386.40 $31.65 $17.00 $11.90 $9.93 $8.23
IB-50 Gigabit Ether Net Board $261.88  $21.45  $11.52 $8.07 $6.73 $5.58
Stand Riser $103.76 $8.50 $4.57 $3.20 $2.67 $2.21
Copier Stand $184.80  $15.14 $8.13 $5.69 $4.75 $3.94
Card Reader Holder(B) $52.38 $4.29 $2.30 $1.61 $1.35 $1.12
Surge Protector 15 AMP $132.89 $10.88 $5.85 $4.09 $3.42 $2.83

Maintenance for FS-6530/25
Per Copy Charge of $ .01 per page
Maintenance includes all service and supplies except paper.

~Lopystar

Kyocera Technology




State of Mississippi
CLASS 600 — COPIERS — PURCHASE AND RENTAL

TA-3010i/3510i
PRINT/COLOR SCAN/COPY/FAX

The Taskalfa TA 3010i/3510i are designed with YOUR company in mind, bringing advanced
functionality into a multi functional system that is simple to operate yet mindful of your bottom line.
The 30/35 page per minute copy and print speed, and robust scanning is just the start, your office’s
productivity will soar with the addition of KYOCERA business applications that handle day-to-day

document imaiini and workflow reiuirements with ease. Powerini iour business and workflow.

12 24 36 48 60
Purchase  Month Month Month Month Month
Product Rental Rental Rental Rental Rental
Taskalfa 3010i $2,866.50 $234.77 $126.13 $88.29 $73.67 $61.06
Taskalfa 3510i $3,477.60 $284.82 $153.01 $107.11 $89.37 $74.07
DP-770(B) 100 Sheet Rev. Doc. Feeder $819.00 $67.08  $36.04  $25.23  $21.05 $17.44
DP-772 175 Sheet Dual Scan Doc Feeder $1,040.00 $85.18 $45.76  $32.03  $26.73  $22.15
DP-773 50 Sheet Reversing Auto Doc Feeder $714.00  $58.48  $31.42  $21.99  $18.35  $15.21
DF-770 1000 Sheet Finisher $889.00 $72.81 $39.12 $27.38 $22.85 $18.94
DF-791 3000 Sheet Finisher $1,444.00 $118.26 $63.54 $44.48 $37.11 $30.76
MT-730 7 Bin Mailbox for DF-791 $578.00 $47.34  $2543  $17.80 $14.85  $12.31
AK-740 Att Kit for DF-770 $92.00 $7.53 $4.05 $2.83 $2.36 $1.96
PH-7A 2/3 Hole Punch DF-770/790 $387.00 $31.70 $17.03  $11.92 $9.95 $8.24
PF-791 Dual 500 Sheet Paper Trays $744.00 $60.93  $32.74  $22.92  $19.12  $15.85
PF-810 Dual 1500 Sheet Paper Trays $797.00 $65.27  $35.07 $2455 $20.48  $16.98
Fax System(W) $667.00 $54.63  $29.35 $20.54  $17.14  $14.21
DT-730 Original Hard Copy Holder $26.00 $2.13 $1.14 $0.80 $0.67 $0.55
Stand $208.00 $17.04 $9.15 $6.41 $5.35 $4.43
Keyboard Holder(A) $65.00 $5.32 $2.86 $2.00 $1.67 $1.38
Surge Protector 15 AMP $141.75 $11.61 $6.24 $4.37 $3.64 $3.02

Maintenance for TA-3010i/3510i
Per Copy Charge of $.012 per page
Maintenance includes all service and supplies except paper and staples.



State of Mississippi

Contract Number 6-500-21992

TASKalfa-3501i/4501i/5501i
PRINT/COLORSCAN/COPY/FAX

The TASKalfa Series of Color and Monochrome MFPs have been designed specifically with the customer in
mind. Consistent high image quality, ultra-reliability and superior performance are taken to the next level,
transforming your office, your workflow and your documents. The TASKalfa 7551ci Series and TASKalfa
5551ci Series of Color MFPs, and the TASKalfa 8001i Series and TASKalfa 5501i Series of Monochrome

MFPs incorporate a common platform that maximizes document efficiency within your office. Providing

consistent functionality across all models these new MFPs from Kyocera will simplify your daily tasks and
integrate into your critical business applications with ease.
The TASKalfa Series of Color and Monochrome MFPs, innovation for your office.

Product
TA 3501i
TA 4501i
TA 5501i
DP-770 100 Sheet Rev. Doc. Feeder
DP-772 175 Sheet Dual Scan Doc Feeder
DF-770 1000 Sheet Finisher
DF-790 4000 Sheet Finisher
AK-730 Att Kit for DF-770/790
PH-7A 2/3 Hole Punch DF-770/790
BF-730 Booklet & Tri-Fold for DF-790
MT-730 7 Bin Mailbox for DF-790
JS-731 Outer Job Separator
JS-732 Inner Job Separator
PF-770 3000 Sheet Side LCT
PF-780 500 Shet Side Multi-Media Tray
PF-730 Dual 500 Sheet Paper Trays
PF-740 Dual 1500 Sheet Paper Trays
Fax System(W)
DT-730 Original Hard Copy Holder
Stand
Keyboard Holder(A)
Surge Protector 15 AMP

Purchase

$3,535.35
$4,121.25
$5,022.15
$819.00
$1,040.00
$889.00
$1,444.00
$92.00
$387.00
$866.00
$578.00
$110.00
$110.00
$819.00
$482.00
$744.00
$797.00
$667.00
$26.00
$208.00
$65.00
$141.75

12
Month
Rental

$289.55
$337.53
$411.31
$67.08
$85.18
$72.81
$118.26
$7.53
$31.70
$70.93
$47.34
$9.01
$9.01
$67.08
$39.48
$60.93
$65.27
$54.63
$2.13
$17.04
$5.32
$11.61

24
Month
Rental

$155.56
$181.34
$220.97
$36.04
$45.76
$39.12
$63.54
$4.05
$17.03
$38.10
$25.43
$4.84
$4.84
$36.04
$21.21
$32.74
$35.07
$29.35
$1.14
$9.15
$2.86
$6.24

36
Month
Rental

$108.89
$126.93
$154.68
$25.23
$32.03
$27.38
$44.48
$2.83
$11.92
$26.67
$17.80
$3.39
$3.39
$25.23
$14.85
$22.92
$24.55
$20.54
$0.80
$6.41
$2.00
$4.37

48
Month
Rental

$90.86
$105.92
$129.07
$21.05
$26.73
$22.85
$37.11
$2.36
$9.95
$22.26
$14.85
$2.83
$2.83
$21.05
$12.39
$19.12
$20.48
$17.14
$0.67
$5.35
$1.67
$3.64

60
Month
Rental

$75.30
$87.78
$106.97
$17.44
$22.15
$18.94
$30.76
$1.96
$8.24
$18.45
$12.31
$2.34
$2.34
$17.44
$10.27
$15.85
$16.98
$14.21
$0.55
$4.43
$1.38
$3.02




TASKalfa-3501i/4501i/5501i
PRINT/COLOR SCAN/COPY/FAX

Maintenance for TASKalfa-3501i/4501i/5501.i
Per Copy Charge of $.01 per page
Maintenance includes all service and supplies except paper and staples.

Oy KSOCER




State of Mississippi
CLASS 600 — COPIERS — PURCHASE AND RENTAL

TASKalfa-6501i/8001i
PRINT/COLOR SCAN/COPY/FAX

The TASKalfa Series of Color and Monochrome MFPs have been designed specifically with the customer in
mind. Consistent high image quality, ultra-reliability and superior performance are taken to the next level,
transforming your office, your workflow and your documents. The TASKalfa 7551ci Series and TASKalfa
5551ci Series of Color MFPs, and the TASKalfa 8001i Series and ATASKalfa 5501i Series of Monochrome
MFPs incorporate a common platform that maximizes document efficiency within your office. Providing
consistent functionality across all models these new MFPs from Kyocera will simplify your daily tasks and
integrate into your critical business applications with ease.

The TASKalfa Series of Color and Monochrome MFPs, innovation for your office.

24 36 48 60

Purchase 12 Month  Month Month Month Month

Product Rental Rental Rental Rental Rental
TA 6501 $10,579.80 $866.49 $465.51 $325.86 $271.90 $225.35
TA 8001 $12,968.55 $1,062.12 $570.62 $399.43 $333.29 $276.23
DF-790 4000 Sheet Finisher $1,444.00 $118.26 $63.54 $44.48 $37.11 $30.76
PH-7A 2/3 Hole Punch DF-770/790 $387.00 $31.70 $17.03 $11.92 $9.95 $8.24
BF-730 Booklet & Tri-Fold for DF-790 $866.00 $70.93 $38.10 $26.67 $22.26 $18.45
MT-730 7 Bin Mailbox for DF-790 $578.00 $47.34  $2543 $17.80 $14.85 $12.31
PF-770 3000 Sheet Side LCT $819.00 $67.08 $36.04 $25.23 $21.05 $17.44
PF-780 500 Shet Side Multi-Media Tray $482.00 $39.48 $21.21 $14.85 $12.39 $10.27
PF-730 Dual 500 Sheet Paper Trays $744.00 $60.93  $32.74  $22.92 $19.12  $15.85
PF-740 Dual 1500 Sheet Paper Trays $797.00 $65.27  $35.07 $24.55 $20.48 $16.98
Fax System(W) $667.00 $54.63  $29.35 $20.54 $17.14  $14.21
DT-730 Original Hard Copy Holder $26.00 $2.13 $1.14 $0.80 $0.67 $0.55
Keyboard Holder(A) $65.00 $5.32 $2.86 $2.00 $1.67 $1.38
Surge Protector 15 AMP $141.75 $11.61 $6.24 $4.37 $3.64 $3.02
Surge Protector 20 AMP $141.75 $11.61 $6.24 $4.37 $3.64 $3.02




TASKalfa-6501i1/80011i
PRINT/COLOR SCAN/COPY/FAX

Maintenance for TASKalfa-6501i/8001i
Per Copy Charge of $.009 per page
Maintenance includes all service and supplies except paper and staples.

Oy KHOCERd



State of Mississippi
CLASS 600 — COPIERS — PURCHASE AND RENTAL

“ ECOSYS M 6526¢cidn MFP COLOR COPI=R/Printer
ECOSYS M 6026cidn MFP COLOR COPI=R/Printer/Fax
ECOSYS M 6526¢cdn MFP COLOR COPIER/Printer/Fax

Exceptional color printing offers the flexibility to output finished documents that make an
impact, while fast speeds of up to 28 ppm in color and black, combine with robust scanning,
copy, fax capabilities (6526cidn/6026cdn) to improve workgroup productivity. These devices
abilities can be expanded with the addition of integrated business applications that can
simplify document workflow while providing added power and performance. Kyocera’s
advanced award-winning ECOSYS technology is well regarded as a cost-effective and highly
reliable solution. Energy use has been reduced and most replacement parts eliminated or
replaced with long life components. With these models, you can enjoy the benefits of
document imaging devices that lower operating costs, minimize downtime and maximize

efficienci. Airﬁrint caiabiliti

12 24 36 48 60

Purchase Month Month Month Month Month

Product Rental Rental Rental Rental Rental
M 6026cidn MFP Color Copy,Print/Scan $1,850.00 $151.52 $81.40 $56.98 $47.55 $39.41
M 6526cidn MFP Color Copy,Print/Scan/Fax $2,099.00 $171.91 $92.36 $64.65 $53.94  $44.71
M 6526cdn MFP Color Copy,Print/Scan/Fax $1,759.00 $144.06 $77.40 $54.18 $45.21 $37.47
PF-520 500 Sheet Paper Drawer $239.00 $19.57 $10.52 $7.36 $6.14 $5.09
PF-530 Multi 500 Sheet Paper Drawer $318.00 $26.04 $13.99 $9.79 $8.17 $6.77
SD-144-512(A) 512 Memory $300.00 $24.57 $13.20 $9.24 $7.71 $6.39
SD-144-1(A) 1G Memory $390.00 $31.94 $17.16 $12.01 $10.02 $8.31
CF-4G Compact Flash Memory for 3540/3640 $32.00 $2.62 $1.41 $0.99 $0.82 $0.68
Stand $239.65 $19.63 $10.54 $7.38 $6.16 $5.10
Surge Protector 15 AMP $132.89  $11.06 $5.94 $4.16 $3.47 $2.88

Maintenance for ECOSYS M 6526cdn/6026¢cidn/6526cidn
Per Copy Charge of $ .01 per b/w page

Per Copy Charge of $.10 per color page

Maintenance includes all service and supplies except paper.

~Lopystar

Kyocera Technology




State of Mississippi
CLASS 600 — COPIERS — PURCHASE AND RENTAL

FS-C8520 MFP COLOR COPI=R/Printer/Fax
FS-C8525 MFP COLOR COPI=R/Printer/Fax

‘ :

Take greater command of your business with a lower total cost of ownership.
Designed with you in mind, the FS-C8525/FS-C8520 Color multifunctional system with SMARTtech
(Simple Management and Replacement Technology) assures simple-to-operate and simple-to-manage
MFP functionality. Offering affordable business color, it is ideal for virtually every busy office and
workgroup. And thanks to Kyocera's SMARTtech design, when service is required interruption to your
business activities is minimal, to ensure maximum uptime when you need it most. Now your business can
print, copy, scan all in color or fax when needed...all within your budget thanks to one of the lowest Total

Cost of Ownershiis' in its class.

12 24 36 48 60

Purchase Month Month Month Month Month

Product Rental Rental Rental Rental Rental
FS-C8520 $3,107.01 $254.46 $136.71 $95.70 $79.85 $66.18
FS-C8525 $3,589.27 $293.96 $157.93 $110.55 $92.24 $76.45
PF-470 500 Sheet Paper Deck $407.15  $33.35 $17.91  $12.54  $10.46 $8.67
PF-471 2x500 Sheet Paper Deck $605.79  $49.61  $26.65 $18.66 $15.57  $12.90
DF-470 500 Sheet Document Finisher $583.06  $47.75 $25.65 $17.96 $14.98 $12.42
AK-470 Att. Kit for DF-470 $56.33 $4.61 $2.48 $1.73 $1.45 $1.20
FAX System(U) $386.40  $31.65 $17.00  $11.90 $9.93 $8.23
IB-50 Gigabit Ether Net Board $261.88  $21.45  $11.52 $8.07 $6.73 $5.58
Copier Stand $184.80  $15.14 $8.13 $5.69 $4.75 $3.94
Card Reader Holder(B) $52.38 $4.29 $2.30 $1.61 $1.35 $1.12
SD-144-1G FAX Memory $385.41 $31.57 $16.96 $11.87 $9.91 $8.21
Surge Protector 15 AMP $132.89  $10.88 $5.85 $4.09 $3.42 $2.83

Maintenance for FS-C8520/C8525

Per Copy Charge of $ .01 per b/w page

Per Copy Charge of $.10 per color page

Maintenance includes all service and supplies except paper.

~&Sopystar

Kyocera Technology




State of Mississippi
CLASS 600 — COPIERS — PURCHASE AND RENTAL

TASKalfa-C2550C1 COLOR MFP
Copier/Printer/Scan/Fax

Designed with you in mind, the TASKalfa TA-2551ci packs exceptional and intuitive functionality into a multifunctional
system that is simple to operate and highly cost-effective. Your busy office will appreciate its high performance,
offering solutions that can tackle day-to-day document imaging and workflow requirements with ease. Features such
as bright business color and finishing options add impact when you need it, while helping reduce outsourcing costs

12 24 36 48 60

Purchase  Month Month Month Month Month

Product Rental Rental Rental Rental Rental
TA 2551ci $4,261.95 $349.05 $187.53 $131.27 $109.53 $90.78
DP-770(B) 100 Sheet Rev. Doc. Feeder $819.00 $67.08 $36.04 $25.23 $21.05 $17.44
DP-772 175 Sheet Dual Scan Doc Feeder $1,040.00 $85.18  $45.76  $32.03  $26.73  $22.15
DP-773 50 Sheet Reversing Auto Doc Feeder $714.00  $58.48  $31.42  $21.99 $18.35 $15.21
DF-770 1000 Sheet Finisher $889.00 $72.81 $39.12 $27.38 $22.85 $18.94
AK-740 Att Kit for DF-770 $92.00 $7.53 $4.05 $2.83 $2.36 $1.96
PH-7A 2/3 Hole Punch DF-770/790 $387.00 $31.70  $17.03  $11.92 $9.95 $8.24
PF-780 500 Shet Side Multi-Media Tray $482.00 $39.48 $21.21  $14.85 $12.39  $10.27
PF-791 Dual 500 Sheet Paper Trays $744.00 $60.93  $32.74  $22.92  $19.12  $15.85
PF-810 Dual 1500 Sheet Paper Trays $797.00  $65.27  $35.07 $24.55 $20.48  $16.98
Fax System(W) $667.00  $54.63  $29.35  $20.54 $17.14  $14.21
DT-730 Original Hard Copy Holder $26.00 $2.13 $1.14 $0.80 $0.67 $0.55
Stand $208.00 $17.04 $9.15 $6.41 $5.35 $4.43
Keyboard Holder(A) $65.00 $5.32 $2.86 $2.00 $1.67 $1.38
Surge Protector 15 AMP $141.75  $11.61 $6.24 $4.37 $3.64 $3.02

Maintenance for TA-C2551ci

Per Copy Charge of $ .01 per b/w page

Per Copy Charge of $.10 per color page

Maintenance includes all service and supplies except paper.



% KYOCERG



State of Mississippi
CLASS 600 — COPIERS — PURCHASE AND RENTAL

TASKalfa-3051ci Digital Color MFP
TASKalfa-3551ci Digital Color MFP
TASKalfa-4551ci Digital Color MFP
TASKalfa-5551ci Digital Color MFP

The Taskalfa Series of Color and Monochrome MFPs have been designed specifically with the customer in mind.
Consistent high image quality, ultra-reliability and superior performance are taken to the next level, transforming your
office, your workflow and your documents. The TASKalfa 7551ci Series and TASKalfa 5551ci Series of Color MFPs, and
the TASKalfa 8001i Series and TASKalfa 5501i Series of Monochrome MFPs incorporate a common platform that
maximizes document efficiency within your office. Providing consistent functionality across all models these new MFPs
from Kyocera will simplify your daily tasks and integrate into your critical business applications with ease.

The TASKalfa Series of Color and Monochrome MFPs, innovation for your office.

12 24 36 48 60
Purchase Month Month Month Month Month

Rental Rental Rental Rental Rental

TA 3051ci $4,399.81 $360.34 $193.59 $135.51 $113.08 $93.72
TA 3551ci $5,628.31 $460.96 $247.65 $173.35 $144.65 $119.88
TA 4551ci $6,494.56 $531.90 $285.76 $200.03 $166.91 $138.33
TA 5551ci $8,316.00 $681.08 $365.90 $256.13 $213.72 $177.13
DP-770 100 Sheet Rev. Doc. Feeder $819.00 $67.08  $36.04  $25.23  $21.05 $17.44
DP-772 175 Sheet Dual Scan Doc Feeder $1,040.00 $85.18 $45.76  $32.03  $26.73  $22.15
DF-770 1000 Sheet Finisher $889.00 $72.81 $39.12 $27.38 $22.85 $18.94
DF-790 4000 Sheet Finisher $1,444.00 $118.26  $63.54 $44.48  $37.11  $30.76
AK-730 Att Kit for DF-770/790 $92.00 $7.53 $4.05 $2.83 $2.36 $1.96
PH-7A 2/3 Hole Punch DF-770/790 $387.00 $31.70 $17.03 $11.92 $9.95 $8.24
BF-730 Booklet & Tri-Fold for DF-790 $866.00 $70.93 $38.10 $26.67 $22.26 $18.45
MT-730 7 Bin Mailbox for DF-790 $578.00 $47.34 $25.43 $17.80 $14.85 $12.31
JS-731 Outer Job Separator $110.00 $9.01 $4.84 $3.39 $2.83 $2.34
JS-732 Inner Job Separator $110.00 $9.01 $4.84 $3.39 $2.83 $2.34
PF-770 3000 Sheet Side LCT $819.00 $67.08 $36.04 $25.23 $21.05 $17.44
PF-780 500 Shet Side Multi-Media Tray $482.00 $39.48  $21.21  $14.85 $12.39  $10.27
PF-730 Dual 500 Sheet Paper Trays $744.00 $60.93  $32.74  $22.92  $19.12 $15.85
PF-740 Dual 1500 Sheet Paper Trays $797.00 $65.27  $35.07 $24.55 $20.48  $16.98
Fax System(V) $667.00 $54.63  $29.35  $20.54 $17.14  $14.21
DT-730 Original Hard Copy Holder $26.00 $2.13 $1.14 $0.80 $0.67 $0.55
Stand $208.00 $17.04 $9.15 $6.41 $5.35 $4.43
Keyboard Holder(A) $65.00 $5.32 $2.86 $2.00 $1.67 $1.38

Surge Protector 15 AMP $125.07  $10.24 $5.50 $3.85 $3.21 $2.66




TASKalfa-3051ci Digital Color MFP
TASKalfa-3551ci Digital Color MFP
TASKalfa-4551ci Digital Color MFP
TASKalfa-5551ci Digital Color MFP

Maintenance for all TASKalfa-3051ci/3551ci/4551ci/5551ci

Per Copy Charge of $.012 per page for black

Per Copy Charge of $.085 per page for color

Maintenance includes all service and supplies except paper and staples.

% KYOCERA




State of Mississippi
CLASS 600 — COPIERS — PURCHASE AND RENTAL

TASKalfa-6551ci Digital Color MFP
TASKalfa-7551ci Digital Color MFP

The TASKalfa Series of Color and Monochrome MFPs have been designed specifically with the customer in mind.
Consistent high image quality, ultra-reliability and superior performance are taken to the next level, transforming your
office, your workflow and your documents. The TASKalfa 7551ci Series and TASKalfa 5551ci Series of Color MFPs, and
the TASKalfa 8001i Series and TASKalfa 5501i Series of Monochrome MFPs incorporate a common platform that
maximizes document efficiency within your office. Providing consistent functionality across all models these new MFPs
from Kyocera will simplify your daily tasks and integrate into your critical business applications with ease.

The TASKalfa Series of Color and Monochrome MFPs, innovation for your office.

24 36 48 60

Purchase 12 Month  Month Month Month Month

Rental Rental Rental Rental Rental
TA 6551ci $13,433.82 $1,100.23 $591.09 $413.76 $345.25 $286.14
TA 7551ci $16,120.59 $1,320.28 $709.31 $496.51 $414.30 $343.37
DF-790 4000 Sheet Finisher $1,444.00 $118.26 $63.54 $44.48 $37.11 $30.76
PH-7A 2/3 Hole Punch DF-770/790 $387.00 $31.70 $17.03  $11.92 $9.95 $8.24
BF-730 Booklet & Tri-Fold for DF-790 $866.00 $70.93 $38.10 $26.67 $22.26 $18.45
MT-730 7 Bin Mailbox for DF-790 $578.00 $47.34  $25.43  $17.80 $14.85 $12.31
PF-770 3000 Sheet Side LCT $819.00 $67.08 $36.04 $25.23 $21.05 $17.44
PF-780 500 Shet Side Multi-Media Tray $482.00 $39.48  $21.21  $14.85 $12.39  $10.27
PF-730 Dual 500 Sheet Paper Trays $744.00 $60.93  $32.74  $22.92  $19.12  $15.85
PF-740 Dual 1500 Sheet Paper Trays $797.00 $65.27  $35.07 $24.55  $20.48  $16.98
Fax System(W) $667.00 $54.63 $29.35 $20.54 $17.14 $14.21
DT-730 Original Hard Copy Holder $26.00 $2.13 $1.14 $0.80 $0.67 $0.55
Keyboard Holder(A) $65.00 $5.32 $2.86 $2.00 $1.67 $1.38
Surge Protector 15 AMP $125.07 $10.24 $5.50 $3.85 $3.21 $2.66
Surge Protector 20 AMP $125.07 $10.24 $5.50 $3.85 $3.21 $2.66




TASKalfa-6551ci Digital Color MFP
TASKalfa-7551ci Digital Color MFP

Maintenance for all TASKalfa-6551ci/7551ci

Per Copy Charge of $.01 per page for black

Per Copy Charge of $.085 per page for color

Maintenance includes all service and supplies except paper and staples.

Oy KSOCER
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Teaching Assistant

Streamline the task of creating, printing, grading and analyzing multiple-choice tests using bubble sheet forms

— allowing educators to concentrate on teaching and lesson plan development.

DMS Link/ DMS Link with Omnipage
Leverage KYOCERA MFPs by seamlessly linking to existing document management systems for fast,
streamlined entry of business-specific data (indexing) and hard copy scanning.

DMConnect/ DMConnect with Omnipage
Leverage KYOCERA MFPs by seamlessly linking to existing document management systems for
fast, streamlined entry of business-specific data (indexing) and hard copy scanning.

SharePoint Connector/ SharePoint Connector with Omnipage

Utilize your existing Microsoft SharePoint solution and KYOCERA MFPs to transform paper-intensive
environments into efficient digital workflows. Helps reduce operating expenses and improves
efficiency and accountability by providing an audit trail for documents that were traditionally stored in
hard copy format.

Exchange Connector

Scan hardcopy documents and send them as user-identified e-mail attachments to multiple recipients
directly from the KYOCERA MFP, while leveraging audit trail features of Microsoft Exchange for
security and compliance purposes.

PreservDOX
PreservDOX allows you to store critical business documents on your designated KYOCERA MFP’s
hard drive, for increased protection and document backup.

AccuSender

Securely and efficiently scan and distribute large files greater than e-mail server maximums.
Leveraging either a file split function or an existing Hightail.com (formerly YouSendIt.com) account,
AccuSender offers delivery confirmation, file password protection, document and Bates stamping,
and automatic routing capabilities directly from the control panel of KYOCERA MFPs.

AccuSender Fax

Leverage existing network infrastructure by using this application as the on-ramp to send documents
through select corporate fax servers that are already in place. Easily attach scanned paper
documents as electronic messages and transmit to a recipient’s fax number.

12 24 36 48
Purchase Month Month Month Month
Product Rental Rental Rental Rental
KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS

TEACHING ASSISTANT* $899.00 $73.63 $39.56 $27.69 $23.10
DMS LINK* $429.00 $35.14 $18.88 $13.21 $11.03
DMS LINK WITH OMNIPAGE* $649.00 $53.15 $28.56 $19.99 $16.68
DMCONNECT* $776.00 $63.55 $34.14 $23.90 $19.94
DMCONNECT WITH OMNIPAGE* $1,219.00 $99.84 $53.64 $37.55 $31.33
SHAREPOINT CONNECTOR* $149.00 $12.20 $6.56 $4.59 $3.83
SHAREPOINT CONNECTOR WITH OMNIPAGE* $436.00 $35.71 $19.18 $13.43 $11.21
EXCHANGE CONNECTOR* $260.00 $21.29 $11.44 $8.01 $6.68
PRESERVE DOX* $295.00 $24.16 $12.98 $9.09 $7.58
ACCUSENDER* $286.00 $23.42 $12.58 $8.81 $7.35
ACCUSENDER FAX* $199.00 $16.30 $8.76 $6.13 $5.11

60
Month

Rental

$19.15
$9.14
$13.82
$16.53
$25.96
$3.17
$9.29
$5.54
$6.28
$6.09
$4.24

*Pricing is for application only. Any professional services, customization or ongoing maintenance is to be negotiated
directly with installing dealer



State of Mississippi
CLASS 600 — COPIERS — PURCHASE AND RENTAL

SUPPLY PRICING

Supply
Product Price

CURRENT MODELS B/W
FS-1035/1135Mfp Toner(yield 7,200) $86.00
ECOSYS M2035/M2525dn
ECOSYS M3540/3040idn Toner Yield (12,500) $81.00
ECOSYS M3550idn Toner Yield (21,000) $85.50
ECOSYS M3560idn Toner Yield (25,000) $92.00
FS-6525/6530 Toner(Yield 15,000) $116.64
Staples for DF-470 (5000 piecesX3 cartridges/case) $62.00
CS/TA 3501(3500i)i/4501i(4500i)/5501i(5500i) Toner(Yield approx 34,000) $175.00
SH-12 Staples for DF-790(5000 pcs X3 cartridge/case) $108.00
SH-10 Staples for DF-770 & BF 730(5000 pcs X 3 cartridge/case) $62.00
CSI/TA 6501i(6500i)/8001i(8000i) Toner(Yield 70,000 ) $230.00
SH-12 Staples for DF-790(5000 pcs X3 cartridge/case) $108.00
SH-10 Staples for DF-770 & BF 730(5000 pcs X 3 cartridge/case) $62.00
CURRENT MODELS - C R
ECOSYS M6526cdn Toner Black(yield 7,000) $99.00
ECOSYS M6026/M6526cidnMagenta(yield(5000) $99.00

Cyan(yield5,000) $99.00

Yellow(yield(5000) $99.00




FS-C8520/FS-C8525 Toner Black(yield 12,000) $75.00

Magenta(yield6,000) $89.00

Cyan(yield 6,000) $89.00

Yellow(yield 6,000) $89.00

Staples for DF-470 (5000 piecesX3 cartridges/case) $62.00

CS/TA 3051ci(3050ci)/3551ci(3550ci) Toner Black(yield 25,000 $125.00

Magenta(yield 15,000) $148.50

Cyan(yield 15,000) $148.50

Yellow(yield 15,000) $148.50

SH-12 Staples for DF-790(5000 pcs X3 cartridge/case) $108.00

SH-10 Staples for DF-770 & BF 730(5000 pcs X 3 cartridge/case) $62.00

CS/TA 4551ci(4550ci)/5551ci(5550ci) Toner Black(yield 30,000) $150.00

Magenta(yield 20,000) $198.00

Cyan(yield 20,000) $198.00

Yellow(yield 20,000) $198.00

SH-12 Staples for DF-790(5000 pcs X3 cartridge/case) $108.00

SH-10 Staples for DF-770 & BF 730(5000 pcs X 3 cartridge/case) $62.00

CS/TA 6551ci(6550ci)/7551ci(7550ci) Toner Black(yield 70,000) $300.00

Magenta(yield 30,000) $297.00

Cyan(yield 30,000) $297.00

Yellow(yield 30,000) $297.00

SH-12 Staples for DF-790(5000 pcs X3 cartridge/case) $108.00

SH-10 Staples for DF-770 & BF 730(5000 pcs X 3 cartridge/case) $62.00
PREVIOUSLY DISCONTINUED MODELS B/W PRICE

FS-1028/1128 Toner(Yield 7,200) $86.00

FS-3040/3140 Toner(Yield 15,000) $81.00




FS-3540/3640/3140+ Toner Yield (15,000) $81.00
CS/KM-1820 Toner (yield 6,000) $89.00
CS/KM-1635/1650/2050 Toner (yield 15,000) $62.00
CS/KM-1635/1650/2050 Maintenance Kit (yield 150,000) $217.00
CS/KM-255/305 Toner(Yield 15,000) $116.64
Staples for DF-470 (5000 piecesX3 cartridges/case) $62.00
CS/KM-2550 Toner (yield 15,000) $62.00
CS/KM-2550 Maintenance Kit (yield 300,000) $433.00
CS/KM-2540/3040/2560/3060 Toner (yield 20,000) $103.00
CS/KM-2540/3040/2560/3060 Maintenance Kit (yield 300,000) $468.00
DF-730 Staple Cartridge (yield 15,000) $57.00
DF-670 Internal Staple Cartidge (15,000) $62.00
CS/KM-3050/4040/5050 Toner (yield 34,000) $149.00
CS/KM-3050 Maintenance Kit (yield 400,000) $429.00
CS/KM-4050/5050 Maintenance Kit (yield 500,000) $429.00
DF-710 Staple Cartridge (yield 15,000) $44.50
DF-720 Staple Cartridge (yield 15,000) $57.00
DF-730 Staple Cartridge (yield 15,000) $57.00
CS/KM-620/820 Toner(yield 55,000) $129.45
Staples for DF-650B(Yield15,000) $35.00
KM-3650W Toner (400gm) $313.00
KM-4850W Toner (750gm) $127.00
KM-4850W Developer (1300gm) $175.00




PREVIOUSLY DISCONTINUED MODELS C R

FS-C1020 Black Toner(Yield 6,500) $131.50
Yellow Toner(Yield 6,000) $199.50

Magenta Toner(Yield 6,000) $199.50

Cyan Toner(Yield 6,000) $199.50

FS-C2026/C2126 Toner Black(yield 7,000) $99.00
Magenta(yield(5000) $99.00

Cyan(yield5,000) $99.00

Yellow(yield(5000) $99.00

FS-C2126+/2526/2626 Toner Black(yield 7,000) $99.00
Magenta(yield(5000) $99.00

Cyan(yield5,000) $99.00

Yellow(yield(5000) $99.00

CS/KM 205C/255C Toner Black(yield 12,000) $75.00
Magenta(yield6,000) $89.00

Cyan(yield 6,000) $89.00

Yellow(yield 6,000) $89.00

Staples for DF-470 (5000 piecesX3 cartridges/case) $62.00
CS/KM C250CI/300CI Toner Black(yield 20,000) $82.46
Yellow(12,000) $85.02

Magenta(12,000) $85.02

Cyan(12,000) $85.02

Staples (15,000) $44.50

CS/KM C 400ci/500ci/552ci Toner Black (yield 25,000) $103.08
Yellow (yield 20,000) $117.91

Magenta (yield 20,000) $117.91

Cyan (yield 20,000) $117.91

Staples(15,000) $44.50




CS/KM-550/650/750ci Black Toner(Yield 73,000) $268.38
Yellow Toner(Yield 26,500) $249.93

Magenta Toner(Yield 26,500) $249.93

Cyan Toner(Yield 26,500) $249.93

Staples for DF-800(Yield 15000) $40.00

Staples for DF-810(Yield 15000) $52.00




State of Mississippi

CLASS 600 — CO
Kyocera Dealers

Southern Duplicating
125 Hwy 322
Clarksdale, Ms 38614
(662) 624-2976

Southern Duplicating
409 West Park Ave
Greenwood, Ms. 38930
(662-) 453-3130

The Image Specialist Co.
213 East Sunflower
Cleveland, Ms. 38732
(662) 846-6482

American Business Supplies
7560 A.E. Beaty Dr. Ste 1
Memphis, Tn. 38133

(901) 385-8200

Quality Business Systems
50 Springdale Blvd.
Mobile, Al. 36606

(251) 479-3587

PIERS — PURCHASE AND RENTAL
Serving the State of Mississippi

Southern Duplicating
2323 Lakeland Dr.
Flowood, Ms 39232
(601) 420-5550

Southern Duplicating
6855 Lincoln Rd. Exit
Hattiesburg, Ms. 39402
(601) 261-9900

DEX Imaging

1045 Downtowner Blvd.
Mobile, Al. 36609

(251) 666-2063

CSS Document Solutions
2501 Front St.

Meridian, Ms. 39301
(601) 693-9223

2% KYOCERG

AUTHORIZED DEALER




